

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MRS. RACHNA GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s).  
3041-3043/2013

HAZARA SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB AND ORS

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for exemption from filing O.T. and issue of  
bailable warrant of arrest and permission to file additional  
documents and office report)

Date : 07/07/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rakesh Dahiya, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RSLP(CRL.) NO.3041, 3043 of 2013Respondent nos. 2 to 4, 6 and 7 have not yet filed  
counter affidavit. Be filed within four weeks time as last  
opportunity.Ld. Counsel for the petitioner yet to take steps  
regarding the deceased common respondent no.5 as far as  
substitution of the legal representatives is concerned. Be  
taken within four weeks time.

Item No.18

SLP(CRL.) NO.3042/2013

Service of respondent no.1 is complete but none has entered appearance.

Counter affidavit on behalf of respondent no.2 is awaited. Be filed within four weeks time as last opportunity.

List again on 18.8.2015.

(RACHNA GUPTA)  
Registrar