

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s).  
3041-3043/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 10/10/2012  
in CRLR No. 1284/2002, CRLA No. 263/2002 and CRLA No. 308/2002  
passed by the High Court of Punjab & Haryana at Chandigarh)

HAZARA SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB AND ORS

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Date : 11/07/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA  
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rakesh Dahiya,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioner is finally granted  
four weeks' time to cure the defects in the application  
for substitution for bringing on record the legal  
representatives of deceased common respondent no.5 in  
SLP(Crl.)Nos.3041 and 3043 of 2013 and also to take fresh  
steps for effecting service of notice in respect of  
respondent no.2 in SLP(Crl.)No.3042 of 2013.

(SAPNA BISHT)  
SR.P.A.(S.S.R. KRISHNA)  
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR