

Ø

ITEM NO.7

COURT NO.13

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) Nos.3041-3043/2013
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 10/10/2012
in CRLR No.1284/2002 10/10/2012 in CRLA No.263/2002 10/10/2012 in
CRLA No.308/2002 passed by the High Court of Punjab & Haryana at
Chandigarh)

HAZARA SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB AND ORS

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Date : 05/10/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rakesh Dahiya,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

As prayed for, one week's time is granted to learned
counsel for the petitioner to cure the defects pointed
out by the Registry in the office report dated 16 th
September, 2016.

(RASHMI DHYANI)

(SUMAN JAIN)

SR.P.A.

COURT MASTER