

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA 6168-6169/2017,6171-6172/2017 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s). 3041-3043/2013

HAZARA SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(WITH APPLICATION FOR BRINGING ON RECORD THE LEGAL REPRESENTATIVES AND WITH APPLICATION FOR CONDONATION OF DELAY IN BRINGING LEGAL REPRESENTATIVES)

Date : 24-07-2017 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rakesh Dahiya, AOR
Mr. A. Dahiya, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice on the application for bringing on record the legal representatives of respondent no.5 as well as on the application for condonation of delay in filing the said application.

(SAPNA BISHT)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(SHARDA KAPOOR)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR